VOW ASA

VOW ASA

ISIN: NO0010708068 WKN:

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:40

Price
0.245 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

4.03% (0.01)

NO0010708068
VOow
Tradegate

EUR

Utilities

Stock

27 EUR

Benchmark NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

SHARE(TRG)

0.2425 EUR (4,540)

0.247 EUR (4,450)
0.2365 EUR

0.24 EUR

0.2335 EUR
0.2355 EUR
0.23783 EUR
58,935

14,016.24

18

1,600

5.00

4.00

3.00 ‘m

2.00

1.00

0.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010708068&ID_NOTATION=264978043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f85b4be052c6db6f7955db31f40c77a7c26f21e849199021535bf98b677956af&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eefc8cb99a8a53b77&time=1729425545&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5870d0b0b4549a37756aa3a3445141d4180809ff306c32e4e4c1ac27435cb4d8&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=517778f985f2dead0&time=1729425545&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=238d04d7354d79f6a6d1f1a575f3d9eff5b1e0015bec814e59f014edcc43d16a&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c97b2ad0f72ab8d63&time=1729425545&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b13122b15f28174ff786ec561629b87199021cdf4d918c12d6a452ef29ab4305&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c00a2c30b01cc49d0&time=1729425545&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc79aabb1402a55a92f5ef7eb168ff2d844bd991e3d6a5b30c3c0ea04a837aab&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=523c4ea0c62b4b173&time=1729425545&tool=RSC

VOW ASA

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:40

Price
0.245 EUR

Difference (] 4.03% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN NO0010708068
Symbol VoW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security Stock
type
Market cap 27 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.2425 EUR (4,540)
Ask (Ask size) 0.247 EUR (4,450)
Open 0.2365 EUR
High 0.24 EUR
Low 0.2335 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.2355 EUR
VWAP 0.23783 EUR
Volume (pcs) 58,935
Trading volume 14,016.24
Number of trades 18
Last size 1,600
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -55.56% -80.10% -91.29%
Perf (abs.) -0.30 -0.97 -2.52
Beta 1.17 1.04 1.00
Volatility 104.50 92.28 73.73

CESKAS

spofitelna

5.00

4.00

3.00 ‘m

2.00

L.00

0.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VOW ASA

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/

0.243 EUR (33,076
0.243 EUR (34,805
0.467 EUR (19,438
0.663 EUR (15,717
1.060 EUR (2024/01/05
0.180 EUR (2024/09/19
1.192 EUR (2023/10/19
0.180 EUR (2024/09/19

Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
22:26 0.245EUR 0.01 18
15:47 0.2335 EUR 0.00 10
08:05 0.251 EUR 0.00 2
16:20 2.8625 NOK 0.00 2
08:11 0.2295 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264978043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270894685
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343354
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102528170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101288157

VOW ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North Stockholm

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

18:00 2.89 NOK  0.01

21:05 0.28USD  0.00

08:10 0.2325 EUR 0.00

08:06 0.2175 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279263565
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240091398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128790
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101191372

VOW ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VOW

Contact Details
VOW ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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CESKAS

spofitelna
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